
CREDITS

COST/ CREDIT

TUITION

ACAD. FEES

MAT. FEES

COMP. FEES

OTHER FEES

TOTAL

CREDITS

COST/ CREDIT

TUITION

ACAD. FEES

MAT. FEES

LIABILITY INS.

COMP. FEES

DHET FEE

OTHER FEES

TOTAL

ESTIMATED GRAND TOTAL
20,315.00$                                                

25.00$                                                       

600.00$                                                     

85.00$                                                       

-

9,855.00$                                                  

30

230.00$                                                     

6,900.00$                                                  

770.00$                                                     

1,475.00$                                                  

DIESEL HEAVY EQUIPMENT TECHNOLOGY

YEAR ONE

YEAR TWO

Students can expect additional costs for Tools.

In State

34

230.00$                                                     

7,820.00$                                                  

660.00$                                                     

1,300.00$                                                  

680.00$                                                     

-

10,460.00$                                                

In State


