

DIESEL HEAVY EQUIPMENT TECHNOLOGY	
YEAR ONE	
	In State
CREDITS	34
COST/ CREDIT	\$ 230.00
TUITION	\$ 7,820.00
ACAD. FEES	\$ 660.00
MAT. FEES	\$ 1,300.00
COMP. FEES	\$ 680.00
OTHER FEES	-
TOTAL	\$ 10,460.00
YEAR TWO	
	In State
CREDITS	30
COST/ CREDIT	\$ 230.00
TUITION	\$ 6,900.00
ACAD. FEES	\$ 770.00
MAT. FEES	\$ 1,475.00
LIABILITY INS.	\$ 25.00
COMP. FEES	\$ 600.00
DHET FEE	\$ 85.00
OTHER FEES	-
TOTAL	\$ 9,855.00
ESTIMATED GRAND TOTAL	\$ 20,315.00

Students can expect additional costs for Tools.